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2014-2015 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:38.18 $ Brunswick High School2/7/2015

N. Samson, B. Hess, J. Cost, B. Farrell

Meet Record: 1:40.84 # Greely High School2/20/2012

E. Campbell, G. Fluet, J. Dunnett, D. Spencer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:41.65ELLS

1) Talor Hamilton JR 2) Hayden Sattler SO

3) Sam Alvarado SO 4) Cooper Holmes JR

24.44 29.48 29.17 18.56

2 1:42.28CAPE

1) Harry Homans FR 2) Reese McFarlane SR

3) Kyle Long SO 4) RJ Sarka SO

25.35 28.57 25.20 23.16

3 1:46.63MORSE

1) Drew Ceglinski SR 2) Cameron Marco SO

3) Wesley McKenna SR 4) Tucker Banger SO

4 1:48.71BELF

1) Alexander Lind SR 2) Jerahmy Clapp SR

3) Garrett Smith SO 4) Jesse Kulbe FR

26.35 29.41 28.98 23.97

5 1:48.89MDI

1) Jacob Mitchell FR 2) Kristoph Naggert JR

3) Pierce DiMauro JR 4) Billy Kerley FR

28.26 30.61 25.89 24.13

6 1:51.31GREE

1) Ryan Plante SR 2) Connor Rog JR

3) Luis Villa SO 4) Chipper Byron SR

27.28 30.82 27.53 25.68

7 1:54.38OT

1) Nate St. Jean SO 2) Garrett Stoyell SO

3) Dominic D'Angelo SO 4) Keegan Feero JR

28.30 31.42 28.89 25.77

8 1:55.46ORO

1) Kellen Doyle FR 2) Noah Burr SO

3) Ben Blood SO 4) Maxime Nieschke SR

30.38 29.40 28.80 26.88

9 1:56.32BAPST

1) Nick Costigan FR 2) Michael Wells JR

3) Benjamin VanKirk JR 4) Deven Teisl JR

31.19 32.21 27.34 25.58

10 1:56.36YARM

1) Brandon Felker SR 2) Camden Thaxter SO

3) Charlie Keefe FR 4) Jack Snyder JR

11 1:56.73WAYN

1) Peterson Silk SO 2) Tim Clifford SO

3) Caleb Levine SO 4) Sam Frederick SR

29.52 34.63 26.39 26.19

12 1:57.89LINC

1) Camden Reiss 2) Noah Jordan

3) Camden Gulden 4) Whitman Vaughn

34.25 29.98 27.49 26.17

13 1:59.99HYDE

1) Burke Riley SR 2) Caleb Lowrie SO

3) Parker Ward SO

32.49 31.46 28.51 27.53

14 2:00.17WATER

1) Spencer Jones SO 2) John Reisert FR

3) Alan Baez JR 4) Caelan Lecrone SR

31.96 34.62 27.28 26.31

15 2:10.35GSA

1) Garrison Looke SO 2) Lucas Theoharidis JR

3) Alex Taylor-Lash SO 4) Evan Soukup SO

16 2:11.51STDOM

1) Will Sheats SR 2) Thomas Weeks SR

3) Matheus Roocha JR 4) Wesley Haire JR

17 2:19.73WIN

1) Tim Speropolous JR 2) Jordan Sears SR

3) Harrison Clark SR 4) Garett Pooler FR

--- DQFOX

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms two strokes underwater - breast

1) Dexter Canning SR 2) Tony Tang SR

3) Clay Carroll SR 4) Hunter Giacomuzzi JR

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:40.70 $ Jason Thomas1999

Meet Record: 1:44.44 # Brian Batson2/17/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAMD JR1 1:49.57Julian Abaldo

24.99 27.42 28.57 28.59

MDI JR2 1:53.08Pierce DiMauro

25.25 28.30 29.27 30.26

CAPE FR3 1:53.11Sam Loring

26.53 28.45 29.28 28.85

CAPE JR4 1:53.75Alex Mukai

26.14 28.52 29.69 29.40

BELF JR5 1:55.79Jackson Winslow

25.70 28.92 30.41 30.76

MORSE SO6 1:57.73Camden Fitzgerald

26.08 29.17 31.14 31.34

MORSE FR7 2:00.59Ben Willertz

27.40 30.38 31.71 31.10

GREE SR8 2:03.98Jordan Merrifield

28.47 31.29 32.38 31.84

GREE SO9 2:05.12Will Russell

27.94 31.94 33.24 32.00

BELF FR10 2:05.28Rudi Schnetzer

27.86 31.25 33.19 32.98

BAPST FR11 2:05.31Nick Costigan

28.60 31.72 32.56 32.43

CAPE JR12 2:05.67Stephen Bennett

28.11 31.65 33.14 32.77

BAPST SR13 2:06.46Caleb Hand

28.59 32.22 32.96 32.69

BAPST JR14 2:06.74Deven Teisl

1:00.16 33.39 33.19

YARM SO15 2:07.08Braelen Creswell

28.06 31.48 33.76 33.78

OT FR16 2:07.48Russell Sossong

28.69 32.56 33.01 33.22

MORSE SO17 2:08.25Cameron Marco

28.57 32.28 33.73 33.67



MPA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - Page 2

2014-2015 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ELLS SO18 2:12.29Brian Whalley

28.93 33.29 34.79 35.28

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:53.07 $ Jerry Gravel2/18/2013

Meet Record: 1:55.77 # Cam Fadley2/18/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAPE FR1 1:58.78Harry Homans

25.47 29.61 35.61 28.09

ELLS JR2 2:00.26Cooper Holmes

25.89 30.35 35.03 28.99

ORO SO3 2:00.90Noah Burr

26.08 30.09 35.07 29.66

CAMD JR4 2:02.56Kyle Crans

25.53 30.61 37.69 28.73

MORSE SR5 2:10.29Drew Ceglinski

26.30 31.94 39.43 32.62

BELF SR6 2:11.61Jerahmy Clapp

27.61 37.42 36.52 30.06

MORSE SR7 2:11.92Wesley McKenna

26.99 33.76 41.37 29.80

GREE JR8 2:12.77Connor Rog

28.38 33.03 38.76 32.60

WATER SR9 2:13.26Emmett deMaynadier

27.17 34.80 41.67 29.62

MDI SO10 2:16.22Hutchin Gerrish

28.52 33.36 42.12 32.22

OT SO11 2:17.41Nate St. Jean

29.39 33.31 43.39 31.32

WAYN SO12 2:19.31Caleb Levine

28.09 37.86 40.19 33.17

MDI FR13 2:20.41Billy Kerley

29.47 35.67 42.28 32.99

BELF JR14 2:24.01Kevin Miller

30.36 35.84 44.36 33.45

ORO FR15 2:24.64Kellen Doyle

30.15 35.41 47.47 31.61

BAPST JR16 2:27.21Michael Wells

31.48 38.21 43.46 34.06

BELF SO17 2:27.40Garrett Smith

31.68 37.41 45.18 33.13

WATER SO18 2:28.02Spencer Jones

30.61 36.87 47.33 33.21

WATER FR19 2:31.24John Reisert

31.37 40.28 44.94 34.65

YARM FR20 2:34.63Charlie Keefe

31.95 40.11 46.59 35.98

ORO SO--- DQBen Blood

Did not finish on back - back

30.68 38.88 51.21 35.43

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 20.94 $ James Wells1/27/2009

Meet Record: 21.58 # Jamie Cunningham2/1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAMD SR1 22.07Mark McCluskey

MORSE SO2 22.47Tucker Banger

OT SO3 23.27Jake Ketch

GREE SR4 23.40Ryan Plante

MDI JR5 23.70Kohl Shaw

MDI FR6 23.74Jacob Mitchell

CAPE SO7 23.88RJ Sarka

OT SO8 23.96Drew St. Jean

YARM JR9 23.97Jack Snyder

MORSE SO10 24.15Max Gurney

GREE SO11 24.25Andrew Simoneau

BELF FR12 24.34Jesse Kulbe

CAPE SR13 24.35Reese McFarlane

HER FR14 24.39Steven Johnston

CAPE SO15 24.40Connor Thoreck

ELLS FR16 24.42Austin Baron

PI SR17 24.50Matt Burtt

LINC*18 24.83Camden Gulden

OT SO*18 24.83Garrett Stoyell

ELLS SO20 24.87Sam Alvarado

GREE SR*21 24.99Chipper Byron

PI SO*21 24.99Leigh Buck

CAMD SR23 25.13Brandon Benson

YARM SR24 25.18Brandon Felker

MSSM25 25.35Nathan Gere

LINC26 25.37Whitman Vaughn

BELF SO27 25.45Thomas Berube

MORSE SR28 25.53Paden Stanton

LINC29 25.55Noah Jordan

GSA JR30 25.67Alexciy Prokopov

WATER JR31 25.80Alan Baez

MDK SR32 25.89Gavin Felch

YARM SO33 25.94Camden Thaxter

HYDE SO34 26.11Parker Ward

ERSK SR35 26.14Colin Fagin

WAYN SO36 26.24Tim Clifford

WAYN SR37 26.42Sam Frederick

WATER SR38 26.46Caelan Lecrone

CAPE SR39 26.69Wyatt Page

HALL40 26.84Jordan Gardner

GREE SO41 27.25Charlie Guild

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 631.65 $ Kevin Martin1982

Meet Record: 448.70 # Will Greene2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

MDI SR1 448.70#Will Greene

MDI JR2 279.15Bryce DiMauro
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2014-2015 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 49.92 $ Won Ho Chang2/27/2010

Meet Record: 51.03 # Won Ho Chang2/13/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ELLS JR1 51.73Talor Hamilton

23.65 28.08

CAMD SR2 56.05Mark McCluskey

25.60 30.45

OT SO3 56.71Nick Gould

25.85 30.86

MORSE SR4 56.76Wesley McKenna

26.36 30.40

WATER SR5 56.86Emmett deMaynadier

26.48 30.38

WAYN SO6 57.19Caleb Levine

26.57 30.62

CARI JR7 1:00.33Austin Scott

27.73 32.60

MORSE SO8 1:00.55Patrick McKenna

26.85 33.70

OT SO9 1:00.73Drew St. Jean

28.71 32.02

YARM JR10 1:01.54Jack Snyder

28.17 33.37

WISC JR11 1:02.32Sam Storer

29.05 33.27

HYDE SR12 1:02.69Burke Riley

29.43 33.26

CAPE SO13 1:02.96Elliot McGinn

28.38 34.58

WATER JR14 1:03.28Alan Baez

28.79 34.49

MDI SO15 1:03.42Sam TeHennepe

29.22 34.20

MSSM16 1:03.55Nathan Gere

30.04 33.51

WAYN SR17 1:03.62Austin Fanburg

29.75 33.87

GREE SO18 1:03.84Luis Villa

29.39 34.45

LINC19 1:04.56Camden Gulden

28.42 36.14

CARI SO20 1:04.75Dominic Judd

29.06 35.69

MDK SR21 1:05.39Gavin Felch

29.14 36.25

ORO SO22 1:05.89Ben Blood

30.47 35.42

BAPST JR23 1:07.44Benjamin VanKirk

29.67 37.77

YARM FR24 1:07.94Charlie Keefe

31.64 36.30

WIN SR25 1:08.25Harrison Clark

30.60 37.65

OT SO26 1:10.02Dominic D'Angelo

32.16 37.86

ERSK SR27 1:11.30Colin Fagin

30.52 40.78

WA FR28 1:13.51Wyatt Williams

32.93 40.58

WA SO29 1:13.67Max Peeters

31.25 42.42

OT SO30 1:16.21Nick Feero

34.26 41.95

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 46.60 $ James Wells12/8/2009

Meet Record: 46.86 # Jamie Cunningham2/1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAMD JR1 48.34Kyle Crans

23.48 24.86

BELF SR2 49.47Alexander Lind

23.62 25.85

MORSE SO3 50.11Tucker Banger

23.91 26.20

MDI JR4 51.01Pierce DiMauro

24.43 26.58

GREE SR5 51.30Ryan Plante

24.21 27.09

OT SO6 51.60Jake Ketch

24.77 26.83

MDI JR7 51.64Kohl Shaw

24.34 27.30

CAPE SO8 51.68Kyle Long

24.79 26.89

MDI FR9 51.94Jacob Mitchell

24.65 27.29

ELLS SO10 53.75Hayden Sattler

25.97 27.78

GREE SO11 53.90Andrew Simoneau

26.23 27.67

CAPE SO12 54.19RJ Sarka

25.64 28.55

CAPE SO13 54.28Owen Thoreck

26.47 27.81

PI SR14 55.07Matt Burtt

25.95 29.12

CAMD SR15 55.23Brandon Benson

26.48 28.75

FOX SR16 55.39Clay Carroll

25.78 29.61

PI SO17 55.49Leigh Buck

26.01 29.48

BELF FR18 55.70Jesse Kulbe

26.19 29.51

GREE SR19 55.74Jordan Merrifield

26.72 29.02

LINC20 56.25Whitman Vaughn

26.76 29.49

MORSE SR21 56.34Nicolas Gonzalez

26.40 29.94

GSA JR22 56.36Alexciy Prokopov

27.01 29.35
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2014-2015 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HER FR23 57.16Steven Johnston

26.70 30.46

GREE SR24 57.38Chipper Byron

27.89 29.49

MORSE SR25 57.43Paden Stanton

26.81 30.62

CAPE SO26 57.97James Planinsek

26.50 31.47

YARM SO27 58.10Camden Thaxter

27.68 30.42

CARI JR28 58.84Austin Scott

28.13 30.71

OT JR29 58.95Keegan Feero

28.11 30.84

BELF SO30 59.03Thomas Berube

27.56 31.47

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 4:33.21 $ Jason Thomas1999

Meet Record: 4:37.21 # Sean Flaherty2/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAPE FR1 4:48.12Harry Homans

26.15 28.57 28.87 29.18

28.53 28.75 29.34 29.82

29.96 28.95

CAMD JR2 4:58.56Julian Abaldo

25.87 28.48 29.54 29.47

30.10 30.94 31.01 31.40

31.41 30.34

CAPE JR3 5:03.00Alex Mukai

27.29 29.52 30.76 30.72

31.04 31.08 31.18 30.93

30.49 29.99

OCEAN JR4 5:08.38Alden Mason

26.50 29.02 29.85 30.91

31.37 31.51 31.84 32.19

33.23 31.96

ELLS SO5 5:09.39Sam Alvarado

26.79 28.99 30.58 31.47

31.94 32.21 32.18 31.99

32.26 30.98

MORSE FR6 5:15.62Ben Willertz

29.01 31.86 32.38 32.55

32.75 32.62 32.11 31.89

31.56 28.89

MORSE SO7 5:16.82Camden Fitzgerald

26.83 30.50 31.79 32.68

33.10 33.21 32.75 33.42

32.19 30.35

BELF JR8 5:17.99Jackson Winslow

26.27 29.16 31.01 32.01

32.58 33.02 33.46 33.45

33.77 33.26

MDI JR9 5:21.72Kristoph Naggert

28.05 31.36 32.16 32.83

33.21 33.46 32.97 33.25

32.81 31.62

MDI SO10 5:31.47Hutchin Gerrish

28.37 31.58 32.78 33.34

34.23 34.53 34.18 34.56

34.69 33.21

CAMD FR11 5:36.41Cooper Russell

29.39 32.33 33.36 33.77

33.93 34.75 34.77 35.02

35.29 33.80

WAYN SO12 5:40.50Peterson Silk

29.33 32.37 33.59 34.50

34.66 35.02 35.33 35.82

35.48 34.40

ORO FR13 5:43.08Kellen Doyle

29.68 33.70 34.95 35.56

35.44 35.36 35.18 35.44

35.29 32.48

BELF SO14 5:44.36Garrett Smith

29.11 31.78 33.89 35.41

35.78 35.43 34.75 35.97

36.63 35.61

BAPST SR15 5:49.06Caleb Hand

29.64 33.35 34.64 35.19

36.79 36.65 36.45 35.96

35.98 34.41

OT FR16 5:49.65Russell Sossong

29.80 33.39 35.10 35.92

35.67 36.02 36.02 36.28

36.90 34.55

ELLS SO17 5:50.94Brian Whalley

29.82 33.89 35.41 36.51

36.77 36.77 36.98 36.81

35.32 32.66

YARM SO18 5:52.05Braelen Creswell

30.12 32.15 34.83 35.96

36.86 36.27 37.67 37.55

36.82 33.82

CAPE JR19 5:59.85Stephen Bennett

29.65 33.10 34.87 36.59

36.37 36.86 38.25 39.08

38.52 36.56

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:28.14 $ Bangor High School1999

J. Jentzer, J. Thomas, A. Small, J. Soucie

Meet Record: 1:30.05 # Mount Desert Island H.S.2/2006

S. Pepper, J. Radford, R. Swanson, K. Staples

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:31.88CAMD

1) Brandon Benson SR 2) Julian Abaldo JR

3) Kyle Crans JR 4) Mark McCluskey SR

24.96 1:06.92
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State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 1:34.88OT

1) Drew St. Jean SO 2) Garrett Stoyell SO

3) Jake Ketch SO 4) Nick Gould SO

24.33 24.35 23.32 22.88

3 1:35.10MDI

1) Kohl Shaw JR 2) Pierce DiMauro JR

3) Billy Kerley FR 4) Jacob Mitchell FR

24.00 23.54 24.31 23.25

4 1:36.75GREE

1) Connor Rog JR 2) Andrew Simoneau SO

3) Chipper Byron SR 4) Ryan Plante SR

24.58 24.04 25.60 22.53

5 1:36.76CAPE

1) Sam Loring FR 2) Reese McFarlane SR

3) Alex Mukai JR 4) RJ Sarka SO

24.90 23.60 24.76 23.50

6 1:40.68BELF

1) Thomas Berube SO 2) Kevin Miller JR

3) Jesse Kulbe FR 4) Jackson Winslow JR

26.28 25.37 24.53 24.50

7 1:41.44YARM

1) Camden Thaxter SO 2) Jack Snyder JR

3) Braelen Creswell SO 4) Brandon Felker SR

26.61 24.08 26.29 24.46

8 1:42.14HYDE

1) Caleb Lowrie SO 2) Burke Riley SR

3) Carlos Sanchez 4) Parker Ward SO

24.31 26.07 26.32 25.44

9 1:43.27LINC

1) Whitman Vaughn 2) Camden Reiss

3) Noah Jordan 4) Camden Gulden

25.67 27.92 24.97 24.71

10 1:45.78ELLS

1) Austin Baron FR 2) Valter Moller SR

3) Jack McKechnie SO 4) Brian Whalley SO

24.86 28.58 26.55 25.79

11 1:47.33WATER

1) Spencer Jones SO 2) Avery Isbell SR

3) Caelan Lecrone SR 4) Emmett deMaynadier SR

27.36 29.15 26.58 24.24

12 1:47.55GSA

1) Alexciy Prokopov JR 2) Lucas Theoharidis JR

3) Garrison Looke SO 4) Evan Soukup SO

26.16 27.23 27.28 26.88

13 1:49.51BAPST

1) Lucas Davenport SR 2) Oliver Sheehan SO

3) Benjamin VanKirk JR 4) Caleb Hand SR

28.64 28.24 26.50 26.13

14 2:00.82FOX

1) Dexter Canning SR 2) Tony Tang SR

3) Hunter Giacomuzzi JR 4) Clay Carroll SR

30.63 31.49 34.28 24.42

--- DQWIN

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Tim Speropolous JR 2) Jordan Sears SR

3) Garett Pooler FR 4) Harrison Clark SR

29.87 30.83 32.95 25.90

--- DQMORSE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Max Gurney SO 2) Ben Willertz FR

3) Paden Stanton SR 4) Camden Fitzgerald SO

24.31 25.01 24.84 23.60

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 49.68 $ James Wells2/15/2010

Meet Record: 52.26 # Talor Hamilton2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ELLS JR1 52.26#Talor Hamilton

25.26 27.00

ORO SO2 54.68Noah Burr

26.71 27.97

BELF SR3 55.73Alexander Lind

27.34 28.39

OCEAN JR4 57.72Alden Mason

28.12 29.60

OT SO5 58.15Nick Gould

28.31 29.84

MORSE SR6 58.96Drew Ceglinski

28.74 30.22

CAPE SO7 1:00.25Kyle Long

29.07 31.18

MORSE SO8 1:00.68Max Gurney

29.14 31.54

OT SO9 1:00.83Nate St. Jean

29.32 31.51

GREE JR10 1:02.52Connor Rog

30.38 32.14

MORSE SO11 1:02.58Patrick McKenna

29.66 32.92

WAYN SO12 1:03.71Peterson Silk

31.32 32.39

BAPST JR13 1:06.17Deven Teisl

1:06.17

WISC JR14 1:06.25Sam Storer

32.24 34.01

YARM SR15 1:06.69Brandon Felker

32.83 33.86

BELF JR16 1:06.82Kevin Miller

32.47 34.35

BELF FR17 1:07.73Rudi Schnetzer

31.83 35.90

MORSE FR18 1:08.63Nicholas Hennin

32.77 35.86

BAPST FR19 1:08.77Nick Costigan

33.22 35.55

WATER SO20 1:09.26Spencer Jones

33.38 35.88

MDI SO21 1:09.28Sam TeHennepe

33.45 35.83
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Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WA FR22 1:09.40Wyatt Williams

33.43 35.97

ERSK SR23 1:09.56Justin Davis

33.50 36.06

HALL24 1:10.10Jordan Gardner

33.29 36.81

CAPE SO25 1:10.15Elliot McGinn

33.97 36.18

STDOM SR26 1:10.33Will Sheats

33.31 37.02

WAYN SR27 1:10.60Austin Fanburg

34.20 36.40

MSSM28 1:10.73Zeb Keith-Hardy

33.87 36.86

OT SO29 1:10.88Dominic D'Angelo

34.08 36.80

ELLS SO30 1:11.21Jack McKechnie

34.45 36.76

WAYN SO31 1:11.37Tim Clifford

33.49 37.88

YARM JR32 1:11.38Ben Dow

34.50 36.88

GREE JR33 1:11.39Nicholas Small

33.96 37.43

LINC34 1:13.45Camden Reiss

35.07 38.38

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 57.61 $ Eric Delmonte2/17/2014

Meet Record: 58.57 # Bruce Crock2/1991

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ELLS JR1 59.87Cooper Holmes

27.74 32.13

ELLS SO2 1:03.97Hayden Sattler

CAPE SR3 1:06.47Reese McFarlane

30.45 36.02

MDI JR*4 1:07.03Kristoph Naggert

31.67 35.36

CAPE FR*4 1:07.03Sam Loring

31.54 35.49

BELF SR6 1:07.51Jerahmy Clapp

31.31 36.20

HYDE SO7 1:08.36Caleb Lowrie

32.41 35.95

ELLS FR8 1:08.77Austin Baron

32.00 36.77

CAPE SO9 1:08.82Tommy Brett

30.87 37.95

OT SO10 1:08.86Garrett Stoyell

31.90 36.96

LINC11 1:08.88Noah Jordan

31.81 37.07

MORSE SO12 1:09.34Cameron Marco

31.46 37.88

GREE SO13 1:09.61Will Russell

32.77 36.84

FOX SR14 1:10.04Clay Carroll

32.63 37.41

MDI FR15 1:10.21Billy Kerley

33.15 37.06

GREE SO16 1:11.07Charlie Guild

33.09 37.98

CARI SO17 1:12.43Dominic Judd

33.25 39.18

MDI SR18 1:12.54Will Greene

33.79 38.75

CAPE SO19 1:13.93Connor Thoreck

33.23 40.70

WIN SR20 1:14.37Harrison Clark

35.46 38.91

BAPST JR21 1:14.66Michael Wells

34.42 40.24

MORSE SR22 1:14.67Nicolas Gonzalez

33.47 41.20

GREE JR23 1:16.12Jacob Small

36.20 39.92

CAMD FR24 1:16.89Cooper Russell

35.92 40.97

STDOM SR25 1:16.99Thomas Weeks

35.90 41.09

MSSM26 1:17.41Zeb Keith-Hardy

34.98 42.43

WA SO27 1:17.44Max Peeters

35.31 42.13

WATER FR28 1:17.94John Reisert

37.73 40.21

OT SO29 1:18.46Nick Feero

37.35 41.11

OT JR--- DFSKeegan Feero

Declared false start

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 3:14.41 $ Bangor High School1999

J. Jentzer, A. Small, J. Soucie, J. Thomas

Meet Record: 3:19.99 # Mount Desert Island H.S2/2006

F. Carbone, K. Staples, J. Gilmartin, S. Pepper

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:21.52CAMD

1) Brandon Benson SR 2) Mark McCluskey SR

3) Kyle Crans JR 4) Julian Abaldo JR

26.45 55.51 23.17 49.02

22.82 48.33 23.02 48.66

2 3:23.05ELLS

1) Sam Alvarado SO 2) Hayden Sattler SO

3) Cooper Holmes JR 4) Talor Hamilton JR

24.84 52.44 26.62 54.60

23.15 49.15 21.97 46.86



MPA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - Page 7

2014-2015 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results - Swimming & Diving Timed Finals

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 3:30.51MORSE

1) Camden Fitzgerald SO 2) Wesley McKenna SR

3) Drew Ceglinski SR 4) Tucker Banger SO

26.39 55.09 24.82 51.60

24.28 52.10 23.92 51.72

4 3:31.26OT

1) Drew St. Jean SO 2) Nate St. Jean SO

3) Jake Ketch SO 4) Nick Gould SO

26.43 54.46 26.44 54.79

24.43 51.05 24.28 50.96

5 3:32.29CAPE

1) Kyle Long SO 2) Sam Loring FR

3) Alex Mukai JR 4) Harry Homans FR

25.46 52.84 26.62 55.05

26.68 55.30 23.26 49.10

6 3:32.42BELF

1) Kevin Miller JR 2) Jackson Winslow JR

3) Jerahmy Clapp SR 4) Alexander Lind SR

27.62 57.97 24.88 52.83

25.32 51.70 24.06 49.92

7 3:39.75MDI

1) Kohl Shaw JR 2) Hutchin Gerrish SO

3) Sam TeHennepe SO 4) Kristoph Naggert JR

24.97 52.76 26.55 55.58

26.92 56.94 25.57 54.47

8 3:41.68GREE

1) Will Russell SO 2) Andrew Simoneau SO

3) Luis Villa SO 4) Jordan Merrifield SR

27.41 56.93 26.24 53.85

26.31 55.56 26.56 55.34

9 3:49.48BAPST

1) Michael Wells JR 2) Caleb Hand SR

3) Nick Costigan FR 4) Deven Teisl JR

57.22 1:24.42 30.06 57.77

30.86 57.89 29.40

10 3:51.06WATER

1) John Reisert FR 2) Caelan Lecrone SR

3) Alan Baez JR 4) Emmett deMaynadier SR

28.04 58.95 28.06 1:00.53

26.91 57.55 25.50 54.03

11 3:54.45WAYN

1) Tim Clifford SO 2) Austin Fanburg SR

3) Peterson Silk SO 4) Caleb Levine SO

28.42 1:00.54 28.76 1:00.82

26.87 58.06 26.42 55.03

12 3:57.83ORO

1) Noah Burr SO 2) Kellen Doyle FR

3) Nick Cavazos SR 4) Ben Blood SO

24.01 50.29 28.37 53.91

36.99 1:11.05 29.89 1:02.58

13 4:04.00YARM

1) Braelen Creswell SO 2) Matt Goodwin SO

3) Charlie Keefe FR 4) Ben Dow JR

27.77 57.79 30.59 1:03.77

28.43 1:00.69 27.96 1:01.75

14 4:07.70GSA

1) Alexciy Prokopov JR 2) Lucas Theoharidis JR

3) Garrison Looke SO 4) Evan Soukup SO

27.80 58.34 31.47 1:04.18

29.62 1:03.09 29.14 1:02.09

15 4:30.53STDOM

1) Will Sheats SR 2) Wesley Haire JR

3) Matheus Roocha JR 4) Thomas Weeks SR

29.94 1:02.93 37.23 1:15.22

30.69 1:09.42 17.70 1:02.96

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Cape Elizabeth High School 275.5

2. Morse High School 241

3. Mount Desert Island HS 229.5

4. Ellsworth High School 215

5. Camden Hills Regional HS 197

6. Old Town High School 191

7. Belfast Area High School 185

8. Greely High School 162

9. Orono High School 71

10. Yarmouth High School 66

11. John Bapst Memorial HS 64

12. Waterville Senior High School 58

13. Waynflete School 52

14. Hyde School 47

15. Lincoln Academy 34

16. Oceanside High School 30

17. George Stevens Academy 20

18. Caribou High School 12

19. Foxcroft Academy 10

20. Wiscasset High School 9

21. Saint Dominic Academy 6

22. Presque Isle High School 3

22. Hermon High School 3

24. Maine School of Science Math 1


